
BLUEGRASS GOLF TOUR 
South Central Kentucky Junior Series Schedule 

Dual Membership 

Option ($199) w/ 

Hurricane Junior 

Golf Tour (HJGT) 

FOLLOW ALONG! 

Facebook: Bluegrass Golf Tour 

Instagram: @bluegrassgt 

Twitter: @BluegrassGt 

BluegrassGolfTour.com 

DATE COURSE 
Saturday, March 30 CrossWinds GC 

Saturday, April 13 Rolling Hills GC 

Tuesday, May 28 Campbellsville CC 

Wednesday, May 29 Barren River State Park GC 

Monday, June 3 Bowling Green CC 

Monday, June 17 Kenny Perry’s Country Creek GC 

Tuesday, June 18 Franklin CC 

Wednesday, June 26 CrossWinds GC 

Monday, July 8 Park Mammoth GC 

Tuesday, July 9 Willow Oaks GC 

Saturday-Sunday, October 26-27 
Central KY Championship 

Campbellsville CC 
(Open Registration) 

Complete Schedule 

and Website QR Code 

2024 Tour Championship: July 13-14 at 

Weissinger Hills Golf Course 

$40 Tour Membership 

Bluegrass College Showcase 
Tuesday-Wednesday, June 4-5 

Univ Club of KY (Wildcat & Big Blue) 
 

Cullan Brown Invitational 
Friday-Saturday, June 28-29 

Paxton Park GC, Paducah 


